
BIG SKY HIGH SCHOOL

2022 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT Varsity JV

03/14/22 Mon. 1st Day of Practice

04/01/22 Fri. vs. West 3:00/4:45

04/02/22 Sat. vs Senior/Skyview 10:00/1:00

04/05/22 Tues. vs Flathead 4:45 3:00

04/07/22 Thurs. @ Sentinel 4:45 3:00

04/14/22 Thurs. vs Butte 4:45 3:00

04/19/22 Tues. vs Glacier 4:45 3:00

04/22/22 Fri. vs Capital 4:45 3:00

04/23/22 Sat. @ Helena High 2:00 12:00

04/26/22 Tues. @ Butte 4:45 3:00

04/30/22 Sat. @ GF-Jamboree 2 games/TBD

05/03/22 Tues. vs Hellgate 4:45 3:00

05/05/22 Thurs. @ Glacier 4:45 3:00

05/10/22 Tues. vs. Sentinel 4:45 3:00

05/13/22 Fri. vs. Helena High 4:45 3:00

05/17/22 Tues. @ Hellgate 4:45 3:00

05/19/22 Thurs. @ Flathead 4:45 3:00

05/21/22 Sat. @ Capital 2:00 12:00

05/26/22 Thur. State @Missoula Sentinel

05/27/21 Fri. State @ Missoula Sentinel

05/28/21 Sat. State @ Missoula Sentinel


